 M4A Series
MAG-AGA CORPORATION LIMITED
  -11-                                  www.mag-aga.com
4 Line Array Ferrite Chip Bead
Application Field
Filtering between analog and digital circuitry, clock generation circuitry, I/O interconnects, isolation between RF noisy
circuits and logic devices susceptible to functional degradation, power supply filtering to prevent conducted RF energy
from corrupting the power generation circuitry, high frequency EMI prevention of computers, printers, VCRs, TVs and

 Agilent 8720ES S-PARAMETER NETWORK ANALYZER
 HP6632B SYSTEM DC POWER SUPPLY
 M4A Series
MAG-AGA CORPORATION LIMITED
  -12-                                  www.mag-aga.com
Part Number Code
 M4A - 3216 S - 120
 1  2 3  4
1、Product Code
2、Dimensions Code
3、Series Type：S = For Standard Speed、H = For High Speed
4、Impedance(Ω)
Specification
Part No. Impedance
± 25%(Ω) Test. Freq. (MHz) DCR Max. (Ω) Rated Current (mA) Signal Speed
M4A-3216S-0030 30 100 0.40 350
M4A-3216S-0060 60 100 0.40 250
M4A-3216S-0120 120 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216S-0240 240 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216S-0300 300 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216S-0470 470 100 1.00 100
M4A-3216S-0600 600 100 1.50 100
M4A-3216S-1000 1000 100 1.70 50
Standard
Part No. Impedance
±25% Test. Freq. (MHz) DCR Max. (Ω) Rated Current (mA) Signal Speed
M4A-3216H-0060 60 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216H-0120 120 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216H-0220 220 100 0.80 150
M4A-3216H-0470 470 100 1.00 150
M4A-3216H-0600 600 100 1.50 100
High